

CITY OF FAIRBANKS				Project ITB 25-05				**LOW BIDDER**							
LATHROP DITCH IMPROVEMENTS				Engineer's Estimate		Bristol Infrastructure Design Services LLC		Heel, LLC dba Hawks Enterprise		HC Contractors, LLC		Great Northwest, Inc		Exclusive Paving	
Bid Opening: 03/11/2025 @ 2:00 PM															
Item No.	Pay Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid	Unit Bid Price	Amount Bid
202.0001.0000	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	LUMP SUM	ALL REQUIRED	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$39,990.00	\$39,990.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00
203.0006.0000	BORROW, SELECTED MATERIAL TYPE A	TON	2565	\$ 22.00	\$ 56,430.00	\$33.00	\$84,645.00	\$22.50	\$57,712.50	\$24.00	\$61,560.00	\$23.00	\$58,995.00	\$16.00	\$41,040.00
603.0020.0012	END SECTION FOR 12 INCH	EACH	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,010.00	\$2,010.00	\$645.00	\$645.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
603.0020.0018	END SECTION FOR 18 INCH	EACH	1	\$ 450.00	\$ 450.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,180.00	\$2,180.00	\$645.00	\$645.00	\$900.00	\$900.00
603.0020.0048	END SECTION FOR 48 INCH	EACH	1	\$ 5,143.00	\$ 5,143.00	\$3,700.00	\$3,700.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,100.00	\$3,100.00
603.0021.0012	CORRUGATED POLYTHELYENE PIPE 12 INCH	LINEAR FOOT	30	\$ 107.50	\$ 3,225.00	\$90.00	\$2,700.00	\$175.00	\$5,250.00	\$280.50	\$8,415.00	\$133.00	\$3,990.00	\$80.00	\$2,400.00
603.0021.0018	CORRUGATED POLYTHELYNE PIPE 18 INCH	LINEAR FOOT	20	\$ 107.50	\$ 2,150.00	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	\$175.00	\$3,500.00	\$407.00	\$8,140.00	\$133.00	\$2,660.00	\$146.00	\$2,920.00
603.0021.0048	CORRUGATED POLYTHELYENE PIPE 48 INCH	LINEAR FOOT	1195	\$ 370.00	\$ 442,150.00	\$130.00	\$155,350.00	\$212.05	\$253,399.75	\$272.00	\$325,040.00	\$340.00	\$406,300.00	\$392.00	\$468,440.00
604.0001.0000	STORM SEWER MANHOLE, 72 INCH	EACH	3	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 40,500.00	\$13,100.00	\$39,300.00	\$14,981.80	\$44,945.40	\$11,980.00	\$35,940.00	\$19,000.00	\$57,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$33,000.00
604.0001.0000	STORM SEWER MANHOLE, 96 INCH	EACH	2	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$36,300.00	\$72,600.00	\$39,783.05	\$79,566.10	\$31,610.00	\$63,220.00	\$41,000.00	\$82,000.00	\$31,450.00	\$62,900.00
640.0001.0000	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	LUMP SUM	ALL REQUIRED	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$73,500.00	\$73,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$4,172.00	\$4,172.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
642.0001.0000	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	LUMP SUM	ALL REQUIRED	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,598.00	\$6,598.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
643.0002.0000	TRAFFIC MAINTENANCE	LUMP SUM	ALL REQUIRED	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$39,830.00	\$39,830.00	\$61,000.00	\$61,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00
				Total:	\$617,498.00	Total:	\$487,995.00	Total:	\$596,373.75	Total:	\$600,895.00	Total:	\$709,635.00	Total:	\$710,800.00